	D# 4507390539	DOO # 00040454500
Pe	ermit Number:	DOC # 20240171502 03/25/2024 13:10 PM Page 1 of 1
	blio/Parcel ID #:	Rec Fee: \$10.00
Pr	epared by: <u>Walt Disney World Resort</u> O Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830-100	Deed Doc Tax: \$0.00
<u>P</u>	<u>O Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830-100</u>	Mortgage Doc Tax: \$0.00
_	strum to Malt Diagon Mayld Dagont	Intangible Tax: \$0.00 Phil Diamond, Comptroller
K6	eturn to: <u>Walt Disney World Resort</u> O Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830-100	
<u> </u>	<u>O Box 10000 Lake Bueria Vista, FL 32830-100</u> ttn: Hassan Rahaman	Ret To: SIMPLIFILE LC
A	un. nassan nanaman	
	NOTICE OF COMMENCEM	FAIT
01	NOTICE OF COMMENCEM	ENI
	ate of Florida, County of Orange	ill be made to cortain real property, and in accordance
	ne undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement w ith Chapter 713, Florida Statutes, the following informati	
	Description of property (legal description of the prop	
1.	ID 1283, Marketplace Bldg 10, 1700 E Buena	
2	General description of improvement	VISIA DI, LARE DUENA VISIA, I L 32030, TAX II
	Low Voltago Work	
3	Owner information or Lessee information if the Les	ssee contracted for the improvement
٠.	NameWalt Disney World Resort	
	Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL	32830
	Interest in Property	
	Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if differ	ent from Owner listed above)
	Name	<u> </u>
	Address	
4.	Contractor	
	Name <u>Maddox Electrical</u>	Telephone Number <u>407-934-8084</u>
	AddressPO Box 22164, 1555 Dopey Dr. Lake I	
5.	Surety (if applicable, a copy of the payment bond is at	ached)
	Name	Telephone Number
_	Address	Amount of Bond \$
6.	Lender	
	Name	Telephone Number
	Address	
_		
7.		Owner upon whom notices or other documents may
7.	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Sta	atutes.
7.	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Sta	atutes. Telephone Number407-939-4963
	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Sta Name	Telephone Number <u>407-939-4963</u>
	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Standard Name	Telephone Number <u>407-939-4963</u> 12830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's
	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s.
	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname_ AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman	Telephone Number <u>407-939-4963</u> 12830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's
8.	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname_ AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name_Hassan Rahaman Address	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855
8.	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date)	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855
8. 9.	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording
8. 9. WARNI	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
8. 9. WARNI ARE CO	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN
8. 9. WARNI ARE CO RESUL RECOR	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR IT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Expiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN
9. WARNI ARE CO RESUL RECOR FINANC	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR T IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFOREING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFOREING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFOREING.	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN
8. 9. WARNI ARE CO RESUL RECOR FINANC	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR IT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Expiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN
9. WARNI ARE CO RESUL RECOR FINANC OF COI	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE CING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFOREMENCEMENT. Acoult Amulti	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory
9. WARNI ARE CO RESUL RECOR FINANC OF COI	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR T IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFOREING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFOREING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFOREING.	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCO OF COM	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR TIN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORMENCEMENT. Secott Smith Te of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directory of the commence of the comm	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 12830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Telephone Number 321-299-2855 The expiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording the Expiration of the Notice of Commencement of tilder the first inspection. If you intend to obtain the Expiration of the Notice of Commencement must be the first inspection. If you intend to obtain the Commencing work or recording your Notice authorized Signatory The expiration of the Notice of Commencement of Commen
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCO OF COI	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR TIN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE AND ATTORNEY BEFOREMENCEMENT. The of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directoring instrument was acknowledged before me by meaning the strument of the service of the s	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 22830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Telephone Number 321-299-2855 The expiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording the Expiration of the Notice of Commencement of tilder the Statutes, and can perty. A Notice of Commencement must be recommended to the Perty. A Notice of Commencement must be recommended to the Perty. A Notice of Commencement of Commencement of Commencing work or Recombing Your Notice authorized Signatory The Expiration of the Notice of Commencement of Co
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCO OF COI	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORMENCEMENT. Acott Smith Tree of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Director, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 2830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory Signatory's Title/Office Peters of [O] physical presence or [O] online
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCO OF COI	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname AddressPO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORMENCEMENT. Acott Smith Tree of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Director, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 2830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory Signatory's Title/Office Person Ferson
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCOF COI Signatu The fo	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE IN ATTORNEY BEFOREMENCEMENT. Scott Smith re of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directory, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith month/year name of Officer Officer	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 12830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Telephone Number 321-299-2855 The expiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording The expiration of the notice of commencement till, section 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE of COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory Tector/Partner/Manager Signatory's Title/Office Formal Signatory Signatory Title/Office Walt Disney Parks & Resorts, Inc.
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCOF COI Signatu The fo	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROCEING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFOREMENCEMENT. The of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Director, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith month/year name of the service of th	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 2830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory Signatory's Title/Office Person Ferson
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCOF COI Signatu The fo	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE IN ATTORNEY BEFOREMENCEMENT. Scott Smith re of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directory, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith month/year name of Officer Officer	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 2830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory Ector/Partner/Manager Signatory's Title/Office Feans of [O] physical presence or [O] online Walt Disney Parks & Resorts, Inc. Name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCOF COI Signatu The fo	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORMENCEMENT. The of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directory in the station, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith month/year name of Consult N	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 12830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Tel
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORFINANCO OF COI	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORE IN ATTORNEY BEFOREMENCEMENT. Scott Smith re of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directory, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith month/year name of Officer Officer	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 2830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory Ector/Partner/Manager Signatory's Title/Office Feans of [O] physical presence or [O] online Walt Disney Parks & Resorts, Inc. Name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECOR FINANCO OF COI Signatu The fo notariz as	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR TIN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROVING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORMMENCEMENT. Tree of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directory in the province of the	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 2830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Epiration date will be 1 year after the date of recording THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT TI, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN PERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN RE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Authorized Signatory Ector/Partner/Manager Signatory's Title/Office Fans of [O] physical presence or [O] online f person Walt Disney Parks & Resorts, Inc. Name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed Davida G. Heeder Print, type, or stamp commissioned name of Notary Public
9. WARNI ARE CORESUL RECORE FINANCO OF COI Signatu The fo notariz as	be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida Staname Address PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 3 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statute Name Hassan Rahaman Address Expiration date of notice of commencement (the exunless a different date is specified) NG TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER ONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPED AND POSTED ON THE SITE OF THE IMPROVEMENT BEFORMENCEMENT. The of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Officer/Directory in the station, this 21st day of March 2024 by Scott Smith month/year name of Consult N	Telephone Number 407-939-4963 12830 the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's s. Telephone Number 321-299-2855 Tel

Notarized remotely online using communication technology via Proof.